Moses Lake HS Color Run Kickoff!
5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, October 17, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Mitch Molitor
Ander Molitor
Brandon Wood
Killian King

Luke Phillips
davey smouse
Carolin Bigwood
Mariah Boston
Gabriel Lucio

CJ Ramirez

Tre Ramirez
Abraham Massalay
Alice Valecci

Jil Schirrwitz
Quinten Whittall
Cindy Sells
Kaiser Strdde
Chloe Scontrino
Chloe Beauve
juanita smouse
Mikayla Cooper
Kayla Stephens
Carlie Gregg
Alison Freel
Alyssa Cade
Rebecca Gregg
Ashley Donovan
Kristen Los
Alyssa Anderson
Ashlynn Tate
Jordan Tate
Cherri-Anne Bickler
Michael Bluckler
Shannon Hetletvedt
Shelby Cade
Micah Lindgren
Sarah Allred
Tyson Willard
Renato Martinez
Arianna Rodriguez
Garrett McLain
Nicolas Nostas
Aubrie Zucker
Ethan Anderson
Carola Murube
Sydney Kriete
Paul Scontrino
Conrad Johnson
Drake Prentice
Jennifer Escobedo
Kaiya King
Mindy Mounts
Alexis Mounts
Liane Perkins

5K Run Overall

City Bib No

310
311
224
186
279
260
200
189
255
124
123
257
188
196
139
337
304
230
191
259
309
326
265
218
195
264
329
215
220
115
114
228
322
154
157
167
271
283
181
327
280
193
168
336
180
171
231
209
111
185
198
316
315
277

Age

1
3
14
16
14
14
15
0
14
13
13
18
16
16
8
5
12
9
18
40
10
3
13
17
18
37
6
30
23
9
11
43
11
44
52
33
18
0
16
5
15
17
23
1
17
15
45
14
16
18
14
2
3
35

Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
M 1/131-9 0:20:29.3  0:20:32.1 0:00:02.8
M 2/131-9 0:22:16.2  0:22:18.1 0:00:01.8
M 1/20 10-14 0:22:23.4  0:22:25.7 0:00:02.2
M 1/10 15-19 0:24:.06.7  0:24:09.4 0:00:02.7
M 2/20 10-14 0:25:00.0  0:25:05.8 0:00:05.8
M 3/20 10-14 0:25:53.0  0:25:56.3 0:00:03.3
F 1/2315-19 0:25:53.5  0:25:57.3 0:00:03.8
F 1/80-0 0:26:27.4  0:26:31.3 0:00:03.9
M 4/20 10-14 0:27:02.5  0:27:06.5 0:00:03.9
M 5/20 10-14 0:27:03.2  0:27:06.7 0:00:03.4
M 6/20 10-14 0:27:03.5  0:27:07.3 0:00:03.8
M 2/10 15-19 0:27:11.4  0:27:11.4
F 2/2315-19 0:27:21.8  0:27:25.7 0:00:03.9
F 3/23 15-19 0:27:40.0 0:27:43.5 0:00:03.5
M 3/131-9 0:27:45.5 0:27:48.4 0:00:02.8
F 1/321-9 0:30:19.4  0:30:53.8 0:00:34.3
M 7/20 10-14 0:30:19.9  0:30:25.5 0:00:05.5
F 2/321-9 0:30:24.6  0:30:29.9 0:00:05.3
F 4/23 15-19 0:31:38.2  0:31:43.6 0:00:05.3
F 1/22 40-49 0:31:40.3  0:32:23.8 0:00:43.5
F 1/28 10-14 0:31:54.1 0:31:57.9 0:00:03.8
F 3/321-9 0:32:37.4  0:33:21.9 0:00:44.5
F 2/28 10-14  0:32:40.1 0:32:52.5 0:00:12.3
F 5/2315-19 0:32:53.5  0:33:00.3 0:00:06.7
F 6/2315-19 0:33:03.3  0:33:06.1 0:00:02.7
F 1/21 30-39 0:33:04.0 0:33:17.4 0:00:13.4
F 4/321-9 0:33:04.5  0:33:09.8 0:00:05.3
F 2/21 30-39 0:33:25.4  0:34:12.6 0:00:47.2
F 1/11 20-29 0:33:27.7  0:34:10.2 0:00:42.5
F 5/321-9 0:33:41.3  0:33:50.6 0:00:09.2
F 3/28 10-14 0:33:41.3  0:33:50.6 0:00:09.2
F 2/22 40-49 0:33:41.8  0:34:00.5 0:00:18.7
M 8/20 10-14 0:33:44.2  0:34:02.8 0:00:18.5
F 3/22 40-49 0:34:00.7  0:34:15.5 0:00:14.8
M 1/350-59 0:34:12.0 0:34:34.4 0:00:22.4
M 1/330-39 0:34:22.2  0:34:31.8 0:00:09.5
F 7/23 15-19 0:34:34.6  0:35:40.3 0:01:05.7
M 1/20-0 0:34:48.4  0:35:05.3 0:00:16.8
M 3/10 15-19 0:35:13.5  0:35:19.2 0:00:05.7
F 6/321-9 0:35:14.2  0:35:19.1 0:00:04.9
M 4/10 15-19 0:35:29.0  0:35:36.7 0:00:07.7
M 5/10 15-19 0:35:35.1 0:35:40.8 0:00:05.7
F 2/1120-29 0:35:35.6  0:35:43.9 0:00:08.2
M 4/131-9 0:35:45.6  0:36:20.9 0:00:35.3
F 8/23 15-19 0:35:52.2  0:35:58.1 0:00:05.8
F 9/23 15-19 0:35:53.3  0:36:00.2 0:00:06.8
M 1/2 40-49 0:36:22.9  0:36:32.6 0:00:09.6
M 9/20 10-14 0:36:52.6  0:37:12.3 0:00:19.7
M 6/10 15-19 0:36:57.0  0:37:43.2 0:00:46.2
F 10/23 15-19 0:37:30.0  0:37:34.8 0:00:04.8
F 4/28 10-14 0:37:42.1 0:37:50.3 0:00:08.2
F 7/321-9 0:37:46.2  0:38:36.6 0:00:50.3
F 8/321-9 0:37:46.4  0:38:35.8 0:00:49.3
F 3/21 30-39 0:37:54.7  0:38:02.5 0:00:07.8
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Pace
6:36/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:46/M
8:04/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:32/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:17/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:58/M
11:02/M
11:05/M
11:09/M
11:14/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:27/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:44/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
12:06/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:14/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Paige Perkins
Mario Rodriguez
Jocelyn Beich
Hanna Nelson
Kathleen Collins
Lyndsey Gies
Traice Prentice
Chinaza Abonyi
Stephanie Yonko
Mariah Byington
Hannah Tufte
Tori Copley
Michael Stevens
Ella Olson
Morgan Glaesemann
Kylan Chivers
Jonah Robertson
Calvin Becker
Kristin Stevens
Paul Gaffney
Maisie Becker
Karyn Becker
Kara Lindgren
Patricia Holloway
Jennifer Bechtel
Myndie Neal
Jessica King
Edward Menendez
Noh Lybbert
Breonni Copeland
Victoria Llewellyn
Tarrah Clark
Kelsey Bradshaw
Jennifer Kriete
Reagan Lengenfelder
Bailey Ditto
Tammi Miers
Sarah Williams
Camrie Cox
Jessica Cox
Casey Carter
Kyla Boggs
Sydney Thomas-Harris
Josiah Sutherland
Christie Cox
Darece Swindler
Maddie Hendricks
Kaitlyn Lewis
Brittany Courtright
Susie Courtright
Jacob Robertson
Taylor Davidso
Will Hays

Skylar Jacobson
Abigail Johnson
Liz Peterson
Emma Terry
Kayley Ray
Vivian Porter
Jason Ray

5K Run Overall

City

Bib No
278
173
201
199
156
155
110
306
179
312
219
305
184
223
330
301
300
281
183
133
107
106
166
145
134
187
197
138
276
313
268
112
269
170
221
222
105
169
176
177
331
307
289
308
175
261
334
335
103
210
251
162
206
164
208
226
190
148
178
147

Age
9
11
14
14
27
33
17
9
17
1
17
8

Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
F 9/321-9 0:37:55.0  0:38:02.3 0:00:07.3
M 10/20 10-14 0:38:22.9  0:38:39.8 0:00:16.9
F 5/28 10-14 0:38:35.7  0:38:43.1 0:00:07.4
F 6/28 10-14 0:38:37.1 0:38:43.1 0:00:06.0
F 3/11 20-29 0:38:44.2  0:39:06.8 0:00:22.5
F 4/21 30-39 0:38:44.4  0:39:06.8 0:00:22.4
M 7/1015-19 0:38:45.9  0:39:32.3 0:00:46.4
F 10/321-9 0:39:09.4  0:39:16.2 0:00:06.8
F 11/23 15-19 0:39:16.5  0:39:23.3 0:00:06.8
F 11/321-9 0:39:17.4  0:39:20.1 0:00:02.7
F 12/23 15-19 0:39:19.2  0:39:20.5 0:00:01.2
F 12/321-9 0:39:20.9  0:39:23.3 0:00:02.4
M 2/330-39 0:39:26.9  0:40:16.5 0:00:49.5
F 13/23 15-19 0:39:44.3  0:39:52.9 0:00:08.5
F 13/321-9 0:39:47.1 0:39:53.5 0:00:06.3
M 5/131-9  0:40:00.1 0:40:15.3 0:00:15.2
M 6/131-9 0:40:02.2 0:40:17.5 0:00:15.2
M 713 1-9 0:40:15.0 0:40:33.6 0:00:18.5
F 5/21 30-39 0:40:32.7  0:41:21.6 0:00:48.9
M 1/1 60-99 0:40:55.2  0:41:.04.7 0:00:09.5
F 7/28 10-14 0:41:05.2  0:41:16.1 0:00:10.9
F 4/22 40-49 0:41:05.3  0:41:16.1 0:00:10.8
F 4/11 20-29 0:41:58.0  0:42:06.3 0:00:08.3
F 5/22 40-49 0:42:55.2  0:43:33.1 0:00:37.8
F 6/22 40-49 0:43:21.5  0:43:35.8 0:00:14.2
F 6/21 30-39 0:43:24.0 0:43:37.6 0:00:13.5
F 7/22 40-49 0:43:52.5  0:43:59.9 0:00:07.3
M 8/10 15-19 0:44:01.4  0:44:29.3 0:00:27.8
M 9/10 15-19 0:44:01.9  0:44:28.9 0:00:26.9
F 14/32 1-9 0:44:44.7  0:44:49.9 0:00:05.1
F 14/23 15-19 0:44:49.0  0:44:53.7 0:00:04.7
F 15/23 15-19 0:45:24.2  0:45:24.2
F 16/23 15-19 0:46:35.0  0:46:41.8 0:00:06.8
F 8/22 40-49 0:46:37.0 0:46:41.4 0:00:04.3
F 8/28 10-14 0:47:03.8  0:47:12.6 0:00:08.8
F 9/28 10-14 0:47:04.4  0:47:12.6 0:00:08.2
F 1/1250-59 0:47:09.4  0:47:53.3 0:00:43.8
F 7/21 30-39 0:47:11.2  0:47:52.9 0:00:41.6
F 10/28 10-14 0:47:29.8  0:47:42.3 0:00:12.5
F 17/23 15-19 0:47:29.8  0:47:43.1 0:00:13.3
F 11/28 10-14 0:47:30.0  0:47:42.3 0:00:12.3
F 12/28 10-14 0:48:04.3  0:49:29.8 0:01:25.5
F 15/32 1-9 0:48:05.5 0:49:31.4 0:01:25.8
M 8/131-9 0:48:07.0  0:49:32.9 0:01:25.9
F 9/22 40-49 0:48:28.9  0:48:43.1 0:00:14.2
F 1/260-99 0:48:33.3  0:48:56.7 0:00:23.3
F 16/32 1-9 0:48:52.4  0:49:42.1 0:00:49.7
F 2/80-0 0:48:56.8  0:49:46.3 0:00:49.5
F 5/11 20-29 0:49:24.5  0:49:37.9 0:00:13.3
F 2/12 50-59 0:49:25.1 0:49:38.1 0:00:12.9
M 11/20 10-14 0:50:06.3  0:50:23.6 0:00:17.3
M 12/20 10-14 0:50:43.0  0:51:00.4 0:00:17.3
M 13/20 10-14 0:50:48.4  0:51:04.9 0:00:16.5
F 13/28 10-14 0:50:55.6  0:51:46.1 0:00:50.5
F 14/28 10-14 0:51:20.3  0:51:45.1 0:00:24.8
F 15/28 10-14 0:51:37.5  0:51:45.8 0:00:08.3
F 16/28 10-14 0:51:37.5  0:51:46.1 0:00:08.5
F 17/321-9 0:51:48.3  0:52:22.9 0:00:34.5
F 18/23 15-19 0:51:49.7  0:52:22.8 0:00:33.1
M 2/2 40-49 0:52:00.0 0:52:33.6 0:00:33.5
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Pace
12:14/M
12:23/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
12:30/M
12:30/M
12:30/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:41/M
12:41/M
12:43/M
12:49/M
12:50/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
12:59/M
13:05/M
13:12/M
13:15/M
13:15/M
13:32/M
13:51/M
13:59/M
14:00/M
14:09/M
14:12/M
14:12/M
14:26/M
14:27/M
14:39/M
15:02/M
15:02/M
15:11/M
15:11/M
15:13/M
15:13/M
15:19/M
15:19/M
15:19/M
15:30/M
15:31/M
15:31/M
15:38/M
15:40/M
15:46/M
15:47/M
15:56/M
15:56/M
16:10/M
16:22/M
16:23/M
16:25/M
16:34/M
16:39/M
16:39/M
16:43/M
16:43/M
16:46/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Leigh Ray
Carson Ray
Yesinia Diaz
Shelly Baer

Anna Davis
White White
Sandy Hartman
Kristi Jansen

keri Kennedy
Joselyn Contreras
Dean Mardis
Rebekah Mardis
Alina Berezyuk
Devyn Stargel
Lydemai Diaz
Heather Coulter
Cheryl Coulter
Julie Graham
Nancy Schanze
Todd Schanze
Leona Hays

Ryan Hays

Elena Arosteguy
Theresa Goble
Chantel Sterner
Kaytlynn Owens
CARSEN OWENS
Tesia Owens
Taylor Moberg
Colin Carter

Jodi Williams
Andrea Carter
Tristin Salazar
Mikaela Pinger
Kelsie Fowkes
Blaine Fowkes
Stephanie Canterbury
Stephanie Hesse
Kandi Bersanti
Shirley Pankratz
Jada Dormaier
Michelle Petty
Jennifer Rosin
Tammie Davidson
Rosary Rodriguez
Deborah Johnson
Lisa Echternkamp
Bradley Latham
Rylee Homesley
Jessica Homesley
Rebecca Camacho
Angie Enderton
Misty Crum

Dawn Bodtke
Noel Watkins

Jo Ann Jones
Mandy Moncada
Jennifer Carrille
Vanessa Hendricks
Alexandria Lopez

5K Run Overall

City

Bib No
146
149
130
272
152
119
324
328
274
275
254
253
126
125
131
151
150
229
129
128
204
205
282
263
137
159
160
158
242
135
270
136
163
194
216
217
203
325
127
132
292
291
290
161
172
207
174
212
214
213
211
109
165
273
286
284
319
317
333
321

Age
36
3
24
18
32
51
11
12
15
14
11
36
18
19
7
28
50
52
55
55
47
9
41
36
45
13
8
34
14
9
18
44
29
26
33
34
43
4
44
46
0
0
0
36
14
46
44
4
14
22
24
38
32
52
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Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
F 8/21 30-39 0:52:00.9  0:52:34.5 0:00:33.6
M 9/131-9  0:52:01.1 0:52:33.9 0:00:32.8
F 6/11 20-29 0:52:10.7  0:52:21.6 0:00:10.9
F 19/23 15-19 0:52:36.3  0:52:41.1 0:00:04.8
F 9/21 30-39 0:53:22.1 0:53:37.3 0:00:15.2
F 3/1250-59 0:53:22.4  0:53:37.6 0:00:15.2
F 17/28 10-14 0:53:31.2  0:53:40.9 0:00:09.6
F 18/28 10-14 0:53:31.7  0:53:41.1 0:00:09.3
F 20/23 15-19 0:53:55.2  0:54:42.8 0:00:47.5
F 19/28 10-14 0:53:55.3  0:54:42.9 0:00:47.5
M 14/20 10-14 0:53:57.8  0:54:49.7 0:00:51.8
F 10/21 30-39 0:54:02.9  0:54:54.8 0:00:51.8
F 21/23 15-19 0:54:45.3  0:55:07.6 0:00:22.3
M 10/10 15-19 0:54:46.3  0:55:07.9 0:00:21.5
F 18/321-9 0:56:08.0 0:56:20.4 0:00:12.3
F 7/11 20-29 0:56:10.9  0:56:24.5 0:00:13.5
F 4/1250-59 0:56:15.7  0:56:29.5 0:00:13.8
F 5/1250-59 0:56:49.7  0:57:01.6 0:00:11.9
F 6/12 50-59 0:56:54.1 0:57:06.4 0:00:12.3
M 2/350-59 0:56:54.1 0:57:06.9 0:00:12.7
F 10/22 40-49 0:57:04.1 0:57:20.4 0:00:16.3
F 19/32 1-9 0:57:05.1 0:57:20.6 0:00:15.5
F 11/22 40-49 0:57:24.8  0:57:43.1 0:00:18.3
F 11/21 30-39 0:58:08.4  0:58:25.4 0:00:16.9
F 12/22 40-49 0:58:09.7  0:58:25.6 0:00:15.9
F 20/28 10-14 0:58:37.5  0:59:15.6 0:00:38.1
M 10/131-9 0:58:38.3  0:59:15.1 0:00:36.8
F 12/21 30-39 0:58:39.1 0:59:15.4 0:00:36.3
F 21/28 10-14 0:58:47.6  0:59:07.6 0:00:19.9
M 11/131-9 0:59:40.6  0:59:55.9 0:00:15.3
F 22/23 15-19 1:00:31.5 1:00:51.9 0:00:20.4
F 13/22 40-49 1:00:36.5 1:00:52.1 0:00:15.6
F 8/11 20-29 1:01:01.3 1:01:51.3 0:00:49.9
F 9/11 20-29 1:01:03.6 1:01:51.4 0:00:47.8
F 13/21 30-39 1:01:16.5 1:02:20.4 0:01:03.8
M 3/330-39 1:01:17.4  1:02:20.1 0:01:02.7
F 14/22 40-49 1:01:22.4  1:01:33.3 0:00:10.9
F 20/321-9 1:01:22.7 1:01:33.5 0:00:10.8
F 15/22 40-49 1:01:31.6 1:02:03.4 0:00:31.7
F 16/22 40-49 1:01:32.1 1:02:03.7 0:00:31.5
F 3/80-0 1:01:50.0 1:02:50.2 0:01:00.1
F 4/80-0 1:01:50.6 1:02:50.1 0:00:59.5
F 5/80-0 1:01:52.4  1:02:50.6 0:00:58.1
F 14/21 30-39 1:01:59.6 1:02:22.8 0:00:23.2
F 22/28 10-14 1:02:00.5 1:02:23.1 0:00:22.6
F 17/22 40-49 1:02:01.6 1:02:25.4 0:00:23.8
F 18/22 40-49 1:02:02.0 1:02:25.5 0:00:23.5
M 12/131-9 1:02:27.4  1:03:24.3 0:00:56.8
F 23/28 10-14 1:02:28.6 1:03:25.3 0:00:56.7
F 10/11 20-29 1:02:28.6 1:03:24.5 0:00:55.8
F 11/11 20-29 1:02:30.4  1:03:26.3 0:00:55.9
F 15/21 30-39 1:02:57.4  1:03:43.6 0:00:46.2
F 16/21 30-39 1:02:57.8 1:03:43.4 0:00:45.5
F 7/12 50-59 1:03:35.1 1:04:20.3 0:00:45.1
F 6/80-0  1:03:42.0 1:04:28.2 0:00:46.1
F 7/80-0 1:03:53.4  1:04:39.2 0:00:45.7
F 21/321-9 1:05:31.4  1:06:20.4 0:00:48.9
F 22/321-9 1:05:32.2 1:06:24.4 0:00:52.2
F 8/80-0  1:05:33.9 1:06:22.6 0:00:48.7
F 23/321-9 1:05:34.9 1:06:25.1 0:00:50.1
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Pace
16:46/M
16:47/M
16:50/M
16:58/M
17:13/M
17:13/M
17:16/M
17:16/M
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:26/M
17:40/M
17:40/M
18:06/M
18:07/M
18:09/M
18:20/M
18:21/M
18:21/M
18:25/M
18:25/M
18:31/M
18:45/M
18:45/M
18:55/M
18:55/M
18:55/M
18:58/M
19:15/M
19:31/M
19:33/M
19:41/M
19:42/M
19:46/M
19:46/M
19:48/M
19:48/M
19:51/M
19:51/M
19:57/M
19:57/M
19:57/M
20:00/M
20:00/M
20:00/M
20:01/M
20:09/M
20:09/M
20:09/M
20:10/M
20:18/M
20:18/M
20:31/M
20:33/M
20:36/M
21:08/M
21:08/M
21:09/M
21:09/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Chris Koon
Shanna Carrille
Teresa Thomas-Harris
Mark Harris

Bettina Tate

Alicia Diaz
Elizabeth Diaz
Dorothy Peterson
Jackie Fairbanks
Rocha Damien
Skyler Simoson
Lacy Juarez
Kayleen Simoson
Sandy Rodriguez
Jennifer Robertson
Stephanie Meade
Kirsten Diaz
Emma Diaz
Deborah Rukke
Lanette May
JENNIFER GADDIS
Lynn McAlavy
Diane Upky

Fabian Ruiz

Dylan Cheney

Kyle Eckelbarger
Alexandria Boorman
Jodi Truman
Tanya Piturachsatit
Misti Gonzalez

Jill Allyn

Ella Piturachsatit
Jesus Pimentel
Benz Piturachsatit
Kailee Truman
Vanessa Cardenas
Jorge Lozano

Juan Ruiz

Donelle Skane

City

Bib No
320
318
288
287
113
142
143
227
314
338
302
332
303
116
250
202
141
144
140
122
118
117
121
235
234
249
232
323
245
239
244
266
236
267
240
243
237
238
247

Age
6
3

46
53
36
12
9
56
5

2
9
4
53
40
34
40
5
65
53
47
51
52
14
14
14
14
4
38
14
38
4
14
30
14
14
14
14
18

Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
F 24/321-9 1:05:38.2 1:06:36.4 0:00:58.1
F 25/321-9 1:05:45.0 1:06:36.9 0:00:51.8
F 19/22 40-49 1:06:58.5 1:08:33.2 0:01:34.6
M 3/350-59 1:06:59.2 1:08:33.8 0:01:34.5
F 17/21 30-39 1:07:40.3 1:08:23.2 0:00:42.8
F 24/28 10-14 1:07:40.9 1:08:23.4 0:00:42.4
F 26/321-9 1:07:41.1 1:08:23.6 0:00:42.5
F 8/12 50-59 1:09:03.6 1:09:22.8 0:00:19.1
F 27/321-9 1:09:04.0 1:09:22.6 0:00:18.5
M 2/20-0 1:10:29.5 1:10:29.5
M 13/131-9 1:10:33.2 1:11:13.6 0:00:40.4
F 28/321-9 1:10:34.9 1:11:14.7 0:00:39.8
F 29/321-9 1:10:37.1 1:11:15.8 0:00:38.7
F 9/1250-59 1:12:50.7 1:13:21.6 0:00:30.8
F 20/22 40-49 1:12:52.0 1:13:21.6 0:00:29.5
F 18/21 30-39 1:12:52.3 1:13:21.6 0:00:29.2
F 21/22 40-49 1:17:09.9 1:17:52.4 0:00:42.5
F 30/321-9 1:17:11.7  1:17:52.9 0:00:41.2
F 2/260-99 1:17:15.0 1:17:57.6 0:00:42.6
F 10/12 50-59 1:20:25.4  1:21:18.7 0:00:53.3
F 22/22 40-49 1:20:27.3 1:21:19.1 0:00:51.8
F 11/12 50-59 1:20:27.4  1:21:21.7 0:00:54.2
F 12/12 50-59 1:20:28.2 1:21:21.7 0:00:53.4
M 15/20 10-14 1:26:39.8 1:27:18.3 0:00:38.5
M 16/20 10-14 1:26:47.9 1:27:17.7 0:00:29.8
M 17/20 10-14 1:26:53.3 1:27:25.9 0:00:32.6
F 25/28 10-14 1:27:00.3 1:27:52.2 0:00:51.8
F 31/321-9 1:27:01.5 1:27:30.8 0:00:29.2
F 19/21 30-39 1:27:02.4  1:27:38.1 0:00:35.6
F 26/28 10-14 1:27:07.2 1:28:02.6 0:00:55.3
F 20/21 30-39 1:27:08.3 1:28:03.4 0:00:55.1
F 32/321-9 1:27:08.7 1:27:45.6 0:00:36.9
M 18/20 10-14 1:27:09.3 1:27:37.1 0:00:27.8
F 21/21 30-39 1:27:12.4  1:27:48.9 0:00:36.5
F 27/28 10-14 1:27:20.1 1:27:56.8 0:00:36.7
F 28/28 10-14 1:27:22.8 1:28:04.4 0:00:41.6
M 19/20 10-14 1:27:27.6 1:27:51.9 0:00:24.3
M 20/20 10-14 1:29:25.3 1:30:00.2 0:00:34.8
F 23/23 15-19 1:29:25.3 1:29:59.9 0:00:34.5

Pace
21:10/M
21:13/M
21:36/M
21:36/M
21:50/M
21:50/M
21:50/M
22:16/M
22:17/M
22:44/M
22:45/M
22:46/M
22:47/M
23:30/M
23:30/M
23:30/M
24:53/M
24:54/M
24:55/M
25:56/M
25:57/M
25:57/M
25:57/M
27:57/M
28:00/M
28:02/M
28:04/M
28:04/M
28:05/M
28:06/M
28:06/M
28:06/M
28:07/M
28:08/M
28:10/M
28:11/M
28:13/M
28:51/M
28:51/M

5K Run Overall
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Moses Lake HS Color Run Kickoff!

5K Run Age Group Results

Saturday, October 17, 2015

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Place
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Name

Name

Mariah Boston
Kaitlyn Lewis

Jada Dormaier
Michelle Petty
Jennifer Rosin
Noel Watkins

Jo Ann Jones
Vanessa Hendricks

Name

Cindy Sells

Chloe Scontrino
Kayla Stephens
Ashley Donovan
Ashlynn Tate
Arianna Rodriguez
Mindy Mounts
Alexis Mounts
Paige Perkins
Chinaza Abonyi
Mariah Byington
Tori Copley
Morgan Glaesemann
Breonni Copeland
Sydney Thomas-Harris
Maddie Hendricks
Kayley Ray
Lydemai Diaz
Ryan Hays
Stephanie Hesse
Mandy Moncada
Jennifer Carrille
Alexandria Lopez
Chris Koon
Shanna Carrille
Elizabeth Diaz
Jackie Fairbanks
Lacy Juarez
Kayleen Simoson
Emma Diaz

Jodi Truman

Ella Piturachsatit

5K Run Age Group

BibNo Age Overall Chip Time
Female No Age Provided
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time
189 0 2 0:26:27.4
335 0 69 0:48:56.8
292 0 111 1:01:50.0
291 0 112 1:01:50.6
290 0 113 1:01:52.4
286 0 124 1:03:42.0
284 0 125 1:03:53.4
333 0 128 1:05:33.9

Bib No
337
230
326
329
115
327
316
315
278
306
312
305
330
313
289
334
148
131
205
325
319
317
321
320
318
143
314
332
303
144
323
266

Female 9 and Under

Age
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Overall
5
6
10
15
18

23
29
30
32
37
39
41
43
52
65
68
76
89
95
108
126
127
129
130
131
135
137
138
139
144
151
155
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Chip Time
0:30:19.4
0:30:24.6
0:32:37.4
0:33:04.5
0:33:41.3
0:35:14.2
0:37:46.2
0:37:46.4
0:37:55.0
0:39:09.4
0:39:17.4
0:39:20.9
0:39:47.1
0:44:44.7
0:48:05.5
0:48:52.4
0:51:48.3
0:56:08.0
0:57:05.1
1:01:22.7

1:05:31.4

1:05:32.2
1:05:34.9
1:05:38.2
1:05:45.0
1:07:41.1
1:09:04.0
1:10:34.9
1:10:37.1
1:17:11.7
1:27:01.5
1:27:08.7

Gun Time Chip Diff
Gun Time Chip Diff
0:26:31.3 0:00:03.9
0:49:46.3 0:00:49.5
1:02:50.2 0:01:00.1
1:02:50.1 0:00:59.5
1:02:50.6 0:00:58.1
1:04:28.2 0:00:46.1
1:04:39.2 0:00:45.7
1:06:22.6 0:00:48.7
Gun Time Chip Diff
0:30:53.8 0:00:34.3
0:30:29.9 0:00:05.3
0:33:21.9 0:00:44.5
0:33:09.8 0:00:05.3
0:33:50.6 0:00:09.2
0:35:19.1 0:00:04.9
0:38:36.6 0:00:50.3
0:38:35.8 0:00:49.3
0:38:02.3 0:00:07.3
0:39:16.2 0:00:06.8
0:39:20.1 0:00:02.7
0:39:23.3 0:00:02.4
0:39:53.5 0:00:06.3
0:44:49.9 0:00:05.1
0:49:31.4 0:01:25.8
0:49:42.1 0:00:49.7
0:52:22.9 0:00:34.5
0:56:20.4 0:00:12.3
0:57:20.6 0:00:15.5
1:01:33.5 0:00:10.8
1:06:20.4 0:00:48.9
1:06:24.4 0:00:52.2
1:06:25.1 0:00:50.1
1:06:36.4 0:00:58.1
1:06:36.9 0:00:51.8
1:08:23.6 0:00:42.5
1:09:22.6 0:00:18.5
1:11:14.7 0:00:39.8
1:11:15.8 0:00:38.7
1:17:52.9 0:00:41.2
1:27:30.8 0:00:29.2
1:27:45.6 0:00:36.9

Pace

Pace

8:32/M

15:47/M
19:57/M
19:57/M
19:57/M
20:33/M
20:36/M
21:09/M

Pace
9:47/M
9:48/M
10:31/M
10:40/M
10:52/M
11:22/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:14/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
12:41/M
12:50/M
14:26/M
15:31/M
15:46/M
16:43/M
18:06/M
18:25/M
19:48/M

21:08/M
21:08/M
21:09/M
21:10/M
21:13/M
21:50/M
22:17/M
22:46/M
22:47/M
24:54/M
28:04/M
28:06/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place
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Name

Name

Mikayla Cooper
Carlie Gregg
Jordan Tate

Kaiya King
Jocelyn Beich
Hanna Nelson
Maisie Becker
Reagan Lengenfelder
Bailey Ditto
Camrie Cox

Casey Carter

Kyla Boggs

Skylar Jacobson
Abigail Johnson
Liz Peterson
Emma Terry
Sandy Hartman
Kristi Jansen
Joselyn Contreras
Kaytlynn Owens
Taylor Moberg
Rosary Rodriguez
Rylee Homesley
Alicia Diaz
Alexandria Boorman
Misti Gonzalez
Kailee Truman
Vanessa Cardenas

Name

Carolin Bigwood
Alice Valecci

Jil Schirrwitz
Chloe Beauve
Alison Freel
Alyssa Cade
Sarah Allred
Carola Murube
Sydney Kriete
Jennifer Escobedo
Stephanie Yonko
Hannah Tufte
Ella Olson
Victoria Llewellyn
Tarrah Clark
Kelsey Bradshaw
Jessica Cox
Vivian Porter
Shelly Baer

keri Kennedy
Alina Berezyuk
Jodi Williams
Donelle Skane

5K Run Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
309
265
114
198
201
199
107
221
222
176
331
307
164
208
226
190
324
328
275
159
242
172
214
142
232
239
240
243

Bib No
200
188
196
191
218
195
271
180
171
185
179
219
223
268
112
269
177
178
272
274
126
270
247

Age Overall Chip Time
Female 10 to 14

Age Overall Chip Time
10 9 0:31:54.1
13 11 0:32:40.1
11 19 0:33:41.3
14 28 0:37:42.1
14 33 0:38:35.7
14 34 0:38:37.1
10 45 0:41:05.2
14 57 0:47:03.8
14 58 0:47:04.4
13 61 0:47:29.8
12 63 0:47:30.0
11 64 0:48:04.3
11 72 0:50:55.6
13 73 0:51:20.3
14 74 0:51:37.5
14 75 0:51:37.5
11 83 0:53:31.2
12 84 0:53:31.7
14 86 0:53:55.3
13 99 0:58:37.5
14 101 0:58:47.6
14 115 1:02:00.5
14 118 1:02:28.6
12 134 1:07:40.9
14 150 1:27:00.3
14 153 1:27:07.2
14 157 1:27:20.1
14 158 1:27:22.8

Female 15to 19

Age
15
16
16
18
17
18
18
17
15
18
17
17
18
18
17
18
17
17
18
15
18
18
18

Overall

—_
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Chip Time
0:25:53.5
0:27:21.8
0:27:40.0
0:31:38.2
0:32:53.5
0:33:03.3
0:34:34.6
0:35:52.2
0:35:53.3
0:37:30.0
0:39:16.5
0:39:19.2
0:39:44.3
0:44:49.0
0:45:24.2
0:46:35.0
0:47:29.8
0:51:49.7
0:52:36.3
0:53:55.2
0:54:45.3
1:00:31.5
1:29:25.3

Gun Time Chip Diff
Gun Time Chip Diff
0:31:57.9 0:00:03.8
0:32:52.5 0:00:12.3
0:33:50.6 0:00:09.2
0:37:50.3 0:00:08.2
0:38:43.1 0:00:07.4
0:38:43.1 0:00:06.0
0:41:16.1 0:00:10.9
0:47:12.6 0:00:08.8
0:47:12.6 0:00:08.2
0:47:42.3 0:00:12.5
0:47:42.3 0:00:12.3
0:49:29.8 0:01:25.5
0:51:46.1 0:00:50.5
0:51:45.1 0:00:24.8
0:51:45.8 0:00:08.3
0:51:46.1 0:00:08.5
0:53:40.9 0:00:09.6
0:53:41.1 0:00:09.3
0:54:42.9 0:00:47.5
0:59:15.6 0:00:38.1
0:59:07.6 0:00:19.9
1:02:23.1 0:00:22.6
1:03:25.3 0:00:56.7
1:08:23.4 0:00:42.4
1:27:52.2 0:00:51.8
1:28:02.6 0:00:55.3
1:27:56.8 0:00:36.7
1:28:04.4 0:00:41.6
Gun Time Chip Diff
0:25:57.3 0:00:03.8
0:27:25.7 0:00:03.9
0:27:43.5 0:00:03.5
0:31:43.6 0:00:05.3
0:33:00.3 0:00:06.7
0:33:06.1 0:00:02.7
0:35:40.3 0:01:05.7
0:35:58.1 0:00:05.8
0:36:00.2 0:00:06.8
0:37:34.8 0:00:04.8
0:39:23.3 0:00:06.8
0:39:20.5 0:00:01.2
0:39:52.9 0:00:08.5
0:44:53.7 0:00:04.7
0:45:24.2

0:46:41.8 0:00:06.8
0:47:43.1 0:00:13.3
0:52:22.8 0:00:33.1
0:52:41.1 0:00:04.8
0:54:42.8 0:00:47.5
0:55:07.6 0:00:22.3
1:00:51.9 0:00:20.4
1:29:59.9 0:00:34.5

Pace

Pace
10:17/M
10:32/M
10:52/M
12:10/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
13:15/M
15:11/M
15:11/M
15:19/M
15:19/M
15:30/M
16:25/M
16:34/M
16:39/M
16:39/M
17:16/M
17:16/M
17:24/M
18:55/M
18:58/M
20:00/M
20:09/M
21:50/M
28:04/M
28:06/M
28:10/M
28:11/M

Pace
8:21/M
8:49/M
8:55/M
10:12/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
11:09/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
12:06/M
12:40/M
12:41/M
12:49/M
14:27/M
14:39/M
15:02/M
15:19/M
16:43/M
16:58/M
17:24/M
17:40/M
19:31/M
28:51/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Place
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Name

Name

Alyssa Anderson
Aubrie Zucker
Kathleen Collins
Kara Lindgren
Brittany Courtright
Yesinia Diaz
Heather Coulter
Tristin Salazar
Mikaela Pinger
Jessica Homesley
Rebecca Camacho

Name

Rebecca Gregg
Kristen Los

Liane Perkins
Lyndsey Gies
Kristin Stevens
Myndie Neal
Sarah Williams
Leigh Ray

Anna Davis
Rebekah Mardis
Theresa Goble
Tesia Owens
Kelsie Fowkes
Tammie Davidson
Angie Enderton
Misty Crum
Bettina Tate
Stephanie Meade
Tanya Piturachsatit
Jill Allyn

Benz Piturachsatit

Name

juanita smouse
Cherri-Anne Bickler
Shannon Hetletvedt
Karyn Becker
Patricia Holloway
Jennifer Bechtel
Jessica King
Jennifer Kriete
Christie Cox

Leona Hays

Elena Arosteguy
Chantel Sterner
Andrea Carter

Stephanie Canterbury

Kandi Bersanti
Shirley Pankratz

5K Run Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
220
168
156
166
103
130
151
163
194
213
211

Bib No
264
215
277
155
183
187
169
146
152
253
263
158
216
161
109
165
113
202
245
244
267

Bib No
259
228
154
106
145
134
197
170
175
204
282
137
136
203
127
132

Age Overall Chip Time
Female 20 to 29

Age Overall Chip Time
23 17 0:33:27.7
23 24 0:35:35.6
27 35 0:38:44.2
25 47 0:41:58.0
26 70 0:49:24.5
24 79 0:52:10.7
28 90 0:56:10.9
29 104 1:01:01.3
26 105 1:01:03.6
22 119 1:02:28.6
24 120 1:02:30.4
Female 30 to 39

Age Overall Chip Time
37 14 0:33:04.0
30 16 0:33:25.4
35 31 0:37:54.7
33 36 0:38:44.4
32 44 0:40:32.7
33 50 0:43:24.0
39 60 0:47:11.2
36 78 0:52:00.9
32 81 0:53:22.1
36 87 0:54:02.9
36 97 0:58:08.4
34 100 0:58:39.1
33 106 1:01:16.5
36 114 1:01:59.6
38 121 1:02:57.4
32 122 1:02:57.8
36 133 1:07:40.3
34 142 1:12:52.3
38 152 1:27:02.4
38 154 1:27:08.3
30 156 1:27:12.4
Female 40 to 49

Age Overall Chip Time
40 8 0:31:40.3
43 20 0:33:41.8
44 21 0:34:00.7
43 46 0:41:05.3
40 48 0:42:55.2
42 49 0:43:21.5
42 51 0:43:52.5
41 56 0:46:37.0
41 66 0:48:28.9
47 94 0:57:04.1
41 96 0:57:24.8
45 98 0:58:09.7
44 103 1:00:36.5
43 107 1:01:22.4
44 109 1:01:31.6
46 110 1:01:32.1
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Gun Time Chip Diff
Gun Time Chip Diff
0:34:10.2 0:00:42.5
0:35:43.9 0:00:08.2
0:39:06.8 0:00:22.5
0:42:06.3 0:00:08.3
0:49:37.9 0:00:13.3
0:52:21.6 0:00:10.9
0:56:24.5 0:00:13.5
1:01:51.3 0:00:49.9
1:01:51.4 0:00:47.8
1:03:24.5 0:00:55.8
1:03:26.3 0:00:55.9
Gun Time Chip Diff
0:33:17.4 0:00:13.4
0:34:12.6 0:00:47.2
0:38:02.5 0:00:07.8
0:39:06.8 0:00:22.4
0:41:21.6 0:00:48.9
0:43:37.6 0:00:13.5
0:47:52.9 0:00:41.6
0:52:34.5 0:00:33.6
0:53:37.3 0:00:15.2
0:54:54.8 0:00:51.8
0:58:25.4 0:00:16.9
0:59:15.4 0:00:36.3
1:02:20.4 0:01:03.8
1:02:22.8 0:00:23.2
1:03:43.6 0:00:46.2
1:03:43.4 0:00:45.5
1:08:23.2 0:00:42.8
1:13:21.6 0:00:29.2
1:27:38.1 0:00:35.6
1:28:03.4 0:00:55.1
1:27:48.9 0:00:36.5
Gun Time Chip Diff
0:32:23.8 0:00:43.5
0:34:00.5 0:00:18.7
0:34:15.5 0:00:14.8
0:41:16.1 0:00:10.8
0:43:33.1 0:00:37.8
0:43:35.8 0:00:14.2
0:43:59.9 0:00:07.3
0:46:41.4 0:00:04.3
0:48:43.1 0:00:14.2
0:57:20.4 0:00:16.3
0:57:43.1 0:00:18.3
0:58:25.6 0:00:15.9
1:00:52.1 0:00:15.6
1:01:33.3 0:00:10.9
1:02:03.4 0:00:31.7
1:02:03.7 0:00:31.5

Pace

Pace
10:47/M
11:29/M
12:30/M
13:32/M
15:56/M
16:50/M
18:07/M
19:41/M
19:42/M
20:09/M
20:10/M

Pace
10:40/M
10:47/M
12:14/M
12:30/M
13:05/M
14:00/M
15:13/M
16:46/M
17:13/M
17:26/M
18:45/M
18:55/M
19:46/M
20:00/M
20:18/M
20:18/M
21:50/M
23:30/M
28:05/M
28:06/M
28:08/M

Pace
10:13/M
10:52/M
10:58/M
13:15/M
13:51/M
13:59/M
14:09/M
15:02/M
15:38/M
18:25/M
18:31/M
18:45/M
19:33/M
19:48/M
19:51/M
19:51/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
17
18
19
20
21
22

Place
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Place

Place
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Place
1

AWM

Name
Deborah Johnson
Lisa Echternkamp

Teresa Thomas-Harris

Jennifer Robertson
Kirsten Diaz
JENNIFER GADDIS

Name

Tammi Miers
Susie Courtright
White White
Cheryl Coulter
Julie Graham
Nancy Schanze
Dawn Bodtke
Dorothy Peterson
Sandy Rodriguez
Lanette May
Lynn McAlavy
Diane Upky

Name
Darece Swindler
Deborah Rukke

Name
Tyson Willard
Rocha Damien

Name

Mitch Molitor
Ander Molitor
Quinten Whittall
Ethan Anderson
Kylan Chivers
Jonah Robertson
Calvin Becker
Josiah Sutherland
Carson Ray
CARSEN OWENS
Colin Carter
Bradley Latham
Skyler Simoson

Name
Brandon Wood
Luke Phillips
davey smouse
Gabriel Lucio

5K Run Age Group

Bib No
207
174
288
250
141
118

Bib No
105
210
119
150
229
129
273
227
116
122
117
121

Bib No
261
140

Bib No
283
338

Bib No
310
311
139
336
301
300
281
308
149
160
135
212
302

Bib No
224
279
260
255

Age Overall Chip Time
46 116 1:02:01.6
44 117 1:02:02.0
46 132 1:06:58.5
40 141 1:12:52.0
40 143 1:17:09.9
47 147 1:20:27.3
Female 50 to 59

Age Overall Chip Time
52 59 0:47:09.4
53 71 0:49:25.1
51 82 0:53:22.4
50 91 0:56:15.7
52 92 0:56:49.7
55 93 0:56:54.1
52 123 1:03:35.1
56 136 1:09:03.6
53 140 1:12:50.7
53 146 1:20:25.4
51 148 1:20:27.4
52 149 1:20:28.2

Female 60 and Over

Age
60
65

Overall
67
145

Chip Time
0:48:33.3
1:17:15.0

Male No Age Provided

Age
0

Overall
16
47

Chip Time
0:34:48.4
1:10:29.5

Male 9 and Under

Age

—_

NP OOW—=0NN—=0Ww

Overall
1
2
11
20
27
28
29
33
38
42
43
45
48

Chip Time
0:20:29.3
0:22:16.2
0:27:45.5
0:35:45.6
0:40:00.1
0:40:02.2
0:40:15.0
0:48:07.0
0:52:01.1
0:58:38.3
0:59:40.6
1:02:27.4
1:10:33.2

Male 10 to 14

Age
14
14
14
14

Overall

w

N o O
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Chip Time
0:22:23.4
0:25:00.0
0:25:53.0
0:27:02.5

Gun Time Chip Diff
1:02:25.4 0:00:23.8
1:02:25.5 0:00:23.5
1:08:33.2 0:01:34.6
1:13:21.6 0:00:29.5
1:17:52.4 0:00:42.5
1:21:19.1 0:00:51.8
Gun Time Chip Diff
0:47:53.3 0:00:43.8
0:49:38.1 0:00:12.9
0:53:37.6 0:00:15.2
0:56:29.5 0:00:13.8
0:57:01.6 0:00:11.9
0:57:06.4 0:00:12.3
1:04:20.3 0:00:45.1
1:09:22.8 0:00:19.1
1:13:21.6 0:00:30.8
1:21:18.7 0:00:53.3
1:21:21.7 0:00:54.2
1:21:21.7 0:00:53.4
Gun Time Chip Diff
0:48:56.7 0:00:23.3
1:17:57.6 0:00:42.6
Gun Time Chip Diff
0:35:05.3 0:00:16.8
1:10:29.5

Gun Time Chip Diff
0:20:32.1 0:00:02.8
0:22:18.1 0:00:01.8
0:27:48.4 0:00:02.8
0:36:20.9 0:00:35.3
0:40:15.3 0:00:15.2
0:40:17.5 0:00:15.2
0:40:33.6 0:00:18.5
0:49:32.9 0:01:25.9
0:52:33.9 0:00:32.8
0:59:15.1 0:00:36.8
0:59:55.9 0:00:15.3
1:03:24.3 0:00:56.8
1:11:13.6 0:00:40.4
Gun Time Chip Diff
0:22:25.7 0:00:02.2
0:25:05.8 0:00:05.8
0:25:56.3 0:00:03.3
0:27:06.5 0:00:03.9

Pace
20:00/M
20:01/M
21:36/M
23:30/M
24:53/M
25:57/M

Pace
15:13/M
15:56/M
17:13/M
18:09/M
18:20/M
18:21/M
20:31/M
22:16/M
23:30/M
25:56/M
25:57/M
25:57/M

Pace
15:40/M
24:55/M

Pace
11:14/M
22:44/M

Pace
6:36/M
7:11/M
8:57/M
11:32/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
12:59/M
15:31/M
16:47/M
18:55/M
19:15/M

20:09/M
22:45/M

Pace
7:13/M
8:04/M
8:21/M
8:43/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
5 CJ Ramirez 124 13 8 0:27:038.2 0:27:06.7 0:00:03.4 8:44/M
6 Tre Ramirez 123 13 9 0:27:03.5 0:27:07.3 0:00:03.8 8:44/M
7 Kaiser Strdde 304 12 12 0:30:19.9 0:30:25.5 0:00:05.5 9:47/M
8 Michael Bluckler 322 11 13 0:33:44.2 0:34:02.8 0:00:18.5 10:53/M
9 Conrad Johnson 209 14 22 0:36:52.6 0:37:12.3 0:00:19.7 11:54/M
10 Mario Rodriguez 173 11 24 0:38:22.9 0:38:39.8 0:00:16.9 12:23/M
11 Jacob Robertson 251 12 34 0:50:06.3 0:50:23.6 0:00:17.3 16:10/M
12 Taylor Davidso 162 10 35 0:50:43.0 0:51:00.4 0:00:17.3 16:22/M
13 Will Hays 206 11 36 0:50:48.4 0:51:04.9 0:00:16.5 16:23/M
14 Dean Mardis 254 11 39 0:53:57.8 0:54:49.7 0:00:51.8 17:24/M
15 Fabian Ruiz 235 14 49 1:26:39.8 1:27:18.3 0:00:38.5 27:57/M
16 Dylan Cheney 234 14 50 1:26:47.9 1:27:117.7 0:00:29.8 28:00/M
17 Kyle Eckelbarger 249 14 51 1:26:53.3 1:27:25.9 0:00:32.6 28:02/M
18  Jesus Pimentel 236 14 52 1:27:09.3 1:27:371 0:00:27.8 28:07/M
19 Jorge Lozano 237 14 53 1:27:27.6 1:27:51.9 0:00:24.3 28:13/M
20 Juan Ruiz 238 14 54 1:29:25.3 1:30:00.2 0:00:34.8 28:51/M
Male 15 to 19
Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Killian King 186 16 4 0:24:06.7 0:24:09.4 0:00:02.7 7:46/M
2 Abraham Massalay 257 18 10 0:27:11.4 0:27:11.4 8:46/M
3 Renato Martinez 181 16 17 0:35:13.5 0:35:19.2 0:00:05.7 11:22/M
4 Garrett McLain 280 15 18 0:35:29.0 0:35:36.7 0:00:07.7 11:27/M
5 Nicolas Nostas 193 17 19 0:35:35.1 0:35:40.8 0:00:05.7 11:29/M
6 Drake Prentice 111 16 23 0:36:57.0 0:37:43.2 0:00:46.2 11:55/M
7 Traice Prentice 110 17 25 0:38:45.9 0:39:32.3 0:00:46.4 12:30/M
8 Edward Menendez 138 15 31 0:44:01.4 0:44:29.3 0:00:27.8 14:12/M
9 Noh Lybbert 276 16 32 0:44:01.9 0:44:28.9 0:00:26.9 14:12/M
10 Devyn Stargel 125 19 40 0:54:46.3 0:55:07.9 0:00:21.5 17:40/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Micah Lindgren 167 33 15 0:34:22.2 0:34:31.8 0:00:09.5 11:05/M
2 Michael Stevens 184 35 26 0:39:26.9 0:40:16.5 0:00:49.5 12:43/M
3 Blaine Fowkes 217 34 44 1:01:17.4 1:02:20.1 0:01:02.7 19:46/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Paul Scontrino 231 45 21 0:36:22.9 0:36:32.6 0:00:09.6 11:44/M
2 Jason Ray 147 41 37 0:52:00.0 0:52:33.6 0:00:33.5 16:46/M
Male 50 to 59
Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Shelby Cade 157 52 14 0:34:12.0 0:34:34.4 0:00:22.4 11:02/M
2 Todd Schanze 128 55 41 0:56:54.1 0:57:06.9 0:00:12.7 18:21/M
3 Mark Harris 287 53 46 1:06:59.2 1:08:33.8 0:01:34.5 21:36/M
Male 60 and Over
Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Paul Gaffney 133 60 30 0:40:55.2 0:41:04.7 0:00:09.5 13:12/M
5K Run Age Group Page 9 of 9



